OSB

Labor &
Employment
Law Section

For those just starting their legal careers in labor and
employment law practice, or more experienced practitioners

who want to gain expertise in this field, spend two days with our

experts and get the basics on a wide range of topics:

We have an outstanding lineup of seasoned practitioners
representing the plaintiff, defense, union, management, and
government perspectives:

Day 1 — Thursday, June 13

8:00 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Registration

Introduction and Opening Remarks
Non-competition, Non-solicitation, Settlement
and Severance Agreements

Laura Salerno Owens, Markowitz Herbold PC
Jim W. Vogele, Vogele & Christiansen
Overview of State and Federal
Anti-Discrimination Laws

Scott Hunt, Busse and Hunt

Karen L. O’Connor, Stoel Rives LP

Break

Overview of State and Federal
Anti-Discrimination Laws — Continued

Lunch (provided)

Nuts and Bolts of Wage and Hour Laws

Clarence Belnavis, Fisher Phillips LLP
Karen A. Moore, Schuck Law LLC

Section 1983 Employment Claims

Matthew Ellis, Law Office of Matthew Ellis
Nathan Sramek, Multnomah County Counsel

more...

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now
or visit osbar.org/seminars and search for SLE219

Fifth Annual

Labor & Employment

Law Boot Camp
Thursday & Friday
June 13-14, 2019

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt
1211 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900
Portland, OR 97205

CLE credits: 14.75 (pending)

Registration is limited to 55, so
click here to register now!

$100 Registration

Registration includes lunch and electronic
course materials. A link to download the
materials will be sent to all registrants a week
before the event.

Scholarships: There are a limited number of
need-based scholarships available for lawyers.
Click here to apply.

Need help with your registration?
Call the OSB CLE Service Center at
(503) 431-6413 or (800) 452-8260, ext. 413.

Cancellations: Cancellation requests must be
received at least 72 hours before the seminar
to qualify for a refund. Refunds are subject to a
$25 cancellation fee. To cancel, please call the
OSB CLE Service Center at (503) 431-6413 or
(800) 452-8260, ext. 413

Oregon Njeis) Bar

CLE registration support and services
provided by OSB CLE Seminars


https://ebiz.osbar.org/ebusiness/Meetings/Meeting.aspx?ID=2235
https://ebiz.osbar.org/ebusiness/Meetings/Meeting.aspx?ID=2235
https://www.osbar.org/cle/sections/labor_and_employment_law/2019/sle219_scholarship.pdf

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Break

Oregon and Federal Disability Laws

Stephen Brischetto, Law Offices of Stephen Brischetto
William E. Weiner, Lane Powell

Overview of Oregon and Federal Leave Laws
Christina Stephenson, Stephenson Law LLC

Melissa Healy, Stoel Rives LP

Thursday program adjourns

Day 2 - Friday, June 14

8:30 a.m.

10: 00 am.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Discovery in Labor and Employment Law
Haley Morrison, Tonkon Torp LLP

Rebecca Cambreleng, Crispin & Associates
Break

Oregon Public Sector Labor Law

Dan Rowan, Bullard Law

Thomas Doyle, Bennett Hartman

Nuts and Bolts of Labor Law: NLRB Overview
Jessica Dietz, National Labor Relations Board

Lunch Provided

BOLI Civil Rights Process Overview

Lila Wall, Oregon Bureau of Labor and Industries
Employment Relations Board: Jurisdiction,
Practice and Procedurew

Adam L. Rhynard, Board Chair,

Oregon Employment Relations Board

Break

Nuts and Bolts of Labor Law:

Private Sector Labor Law

Nicole Elgin, Barran Liebman LLP

Jason Weyand, Tedesco Law Group

Program Adjourns

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now
or visit osbar.org/seminars and search for SLE219

Fifth Annual

Labor & Employment

Law Boot Camp
Thursday & Friday
June 13-14, 2019

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt
1211 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900
Portland, OR 97205

CLE credits: 14.75 (pending)

Registration is limited to 55, so
click here to register now!

$100 Registration

Registration includes lunch and electronic
course materials. A link to download the
materials will be sent to all registrants a week
before the event.

If you have questions about the program,
please contact any of the following members
of the Executive Committee of the OSB Labor
& Employment Section:

» Stephen Brischetto, Law Offices of
Stephen L. Brischetto,
slb@brischettolaw.com;

« Elizabeth Semler, Sussman Shank LLP,
esemler@sussmanshank.com;

» Sally LaJoie, LaJoie Mediation and
Consulting, sally@lajoiemediation.com

« Maria Witt, Stutheit Kalin LLN,
maria.witt@stutheitkalin.com

Oregon Njeis) Bar

CLE registration support and services
provided by OSB CLE Seminars
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