Labor & Employment OSB Law Section

For those just starting their legal careers in labor and employment law practice, or more experienced practitioners who want to gain expertise in this field, spend two days with our experts and get the basics on a wide range of topics:

We have an outstanding lineup of seasoned practitioners representing the plaintiff, defense, union, management, and government perspectives:

Day 1 – Thursday, June 13

8:00 a.m.	Registration
8:15 a.m.	Introduction and Opening Remarks
8:30 a.m.	Non-competition, Non-solicitation, Settlement and Severance Agreements
	Laura Salerno Owens, <i>Markowitz Herbold PC</i> Jim W. Vogele, <i>Vogele & Christiansen</i>
9:30 a.m.	Overview of State and Federal Anti-Discrimination Laws
	Scott Hunt, <i>Busse and Hunt</i> Karen L. O'Connor, <i>Stoel Rives LP</i>
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Overview of State and Federal Anti-Discrimination Laws – Continued
11:45 a.m.	Lunch (provided)
12:30 p.m.	Nuts and Bolts of Wage and Hour Laws Clarence Belnavis, <i>Fisher Phillips LLP</i> Karen A. Moore, <i>Schuck Law LLC</i>
1:30 p.m.	Section 1983 Employment Claims Matthew Ellis, <i>Law Office of Matthew Ellis</i> Nathan Sramek, <i>Multnomah County Counsel</i>

more...

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now or visit osbar.org/seminars and search for SLE219



Fifth Annual Labor & Employment Law Boot Camp

Thursday & Friday June 13-14, 2019

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt 1211 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900 Portland, OR 97205

CLE credits: 14.75 (pending)

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now!

\$100 Registration

Registration includes lunch and electronic course materials. A link to download the materials will be sent to all registrants a week before the event.

Scholarships: There are a limited number of need-based scholarships available for lawyers. Click here to apply.



Need help with your registration? Call the OSB CLE Service Center at (503) 431-6413 or (800) 452-8260, ext. 413.

Cancellations: Cancellation requests must be received at least 72 hours before the seminar to qualify for a refund. Refunds are subject to a \$25 cancellation fee. To cancel, please call the OSB CLE Service Center at (503) 431-6413 or (800) 452-8260, ext. 413



CLE registration support and services provided by OSB CLE Seminars

- 2:30 p.m. Break
- 2:45 p.m. Oregon and Federal Disability Laws Stephen Brischetto, *Law Offices of Stephen Brischetto* William E. Weiner, *Lane Powell*
- 3:45 p.m. Overview of Oregon and Federal Leave Laws Christina Stephenson, *Stephenson Law LLC* Melissa Healy, *Stoel Rives LP*
- 5:00 p.m. Thursday program adjourns

Day 2 – Friday, June 14

8:30 a.m.	Haley Morrison, <i>Tonkon Torp LLP</i>
	Rebecca Cambreleng, Crispin & Associates
10: 00 am.	Break
10:15 a.m.	Oregon Public Sector Labor Law Dan Rowan, <i>Bullard Law</i> Thomas Doyle, <i>Bennett Hartman</i>
11:15 a.m.	Nuts and Bolts of Labor Law: NLRB Overview Jessica Dietz, National Labor Relations Board
12:15 p.m.	Lunch Provided
12:45 p.m.	BOLI Civil Rights Process Overview
	Lila Wall, Oregon Bureau of Labor and Industries
1:45 p.m.	Employment Relations Board: Jurisdiction, Practice and Procedurew
	Adam L. Rhynard, <i>Board Chair,</i> Oregon Employment Relations Board
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Nuts and Bolts of Labor Law: Private Sector Labor Law
	Nicole Elgin, <i>Barran Liebman LLP</i> Jason Weyand, <i>Tedesco Law Group</i>
5:00 p.m.	Program Adjourns



Fifth Annual Labor & Employment Law Boot Camp

Thursday & Friday June 13-14, 2019

Schwabe Williamson & Wyatt 1211 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900 Portland, OR 97205

CLE credits: 14.75 (pending)

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now!

\$100 Registration

Registration includes lunch and electronic course materials. A link to download the materials will be sent to all registrants a week before the event.

If you have questions about the program, please contact any of the following members of the Executive Committee of the OSB Labor & Employment Section:

- Stephen Brischetto, Law Offices of Stephen L. Brischetto, slb@brischettolaw.com;
- Elizabeth Semler, Sussman Shank LLP, esemler@sussmanshank.com;
- Sally LaJoie, LaJoie Mediation and Consulting, sally@lajoiemediation.com
- Maria Witt, Stutheit Kalin LLN, maria.witt@stutheitkalin.com



CLE registration support and services provided by OSB CLE Seminars

Registration is limited to 55, so click here to register now or visit osbar.org/seminars and search for SLE219